

## TEXARKANA COLLEGE/BILL MORAN SCHOOL OF BLADESMITHING

## **Registration Form**

Print this form

To Register by mail-Make check payable to: Texarkana College

And send with this form to:

Texarkana College Community & Business Education Center 2500 N. Robinson Road Texarkana, Texas 75599

Tuition must accompany application to ensure enrollment

## Refund Requests must be received 3 weeks prior to first day of class

Name: Last		First _		M.I		
Social Security No.		)	Date of Birth			
Address		City				
		oEmail				
Day Phone		E	Evening Phone			
Course <sup>-</sup>	Title					
Starting Date		Time	TimeTuition \$			
The fo	ollowing i	nformation is required Texas College and Ur		0	rd of the	
		•	e Female			
White	Black	American Indian			Other	

It is the policy of Texarkana College not to discriminate on the basis of sex, disablilty, race, color, age or national origin in its educational and vocational programs, activities, or employment as required by Title IX section 504 and Title VI

Texarkana College Community & Business Education Texarkana, Texas in cooperation with: The American Bladesmith Society, Inc. And The Pioneer Washington Restoration Foundation